Page 1 Last revised: 3/17/2008
TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 03 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or
SECs SUBDIVISION _ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE [NW | Sw | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW]SW [ SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
ALL SECS 16 AND 36; TERRITORIAL RESERVATION ACT OF CONGRESS | 2/24/1863 |EXTENDS AND CONTINUES IN FORCE ACTS OF 9/9/1850 AND 7/22/1854;
1 XX X[X]X]X|[X]X
2 XX XX
3 X 1,2 R/W RR PHX-086792 7127/1866 |PERPETUAL; LD TP: 22N 1W;
6 XX X X 160.00{HE P-821 8/27/1892 |CANC 6/25/1901;
22 X | X X 120.00|PATENT / FX 1033 4/10/1902
4 X 20N 2W; 40.00[PATENT / FX 12072 6/29/1905
22 ALL,
23 ALL,
24 ALL,
25 ALL,
26 ALL,
27 ALL,;
28 ALL,;
29 ALL,
31 ALL,
32 ALL,
33 ALL,
34 ALL,
35 ALL,
36 ALL; 18N 1E; PROC WDL COCONINO NATIONAL 818 7/2/1908  [PART ELIM PROC 1049, 6/28/1910; TRFD TO TUSAYAN NF PROC 1049,
FOREST 6/28/1910; TRFD TO PRESCOTT NF EO 6882, 10/22/1934; PART ELIM
PLO 2638, 3/23/1962;
ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS | 6/20/1910 |TITLE TO STATE FIXED BY PROC 2/14/1912; SUBJECT TO PRIOR RIGHTS;

29

ALL;




Page 2 Last revised: 3/17/2008
TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 03 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or
SECs SUBDIVISION _ Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE [NW | Sw | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW]SW [ SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
31 ALL; 17N 1E; PROC ELIM COCONINO NATIONAL 1049 6/28/1910 |SO REST 11/1/1910;
FOREST, PROC 818, 7/2/1908
29 ALL,;
31 ALL; 27N 1E; SO REST COCONINO NATIONAL 11/1/1910 [OPEN TO ENTRY;
FOREST, PROC 1049, 6/28/1910
1 ALL, 640.42
3 ALL,; 640.90
5 ALL,; 640.40
7 ALL; 637.06
9 ALL; 640.00
11 ALL, 640.00
13 ALL; 640.00
15 ALL, 640.00
17 ALL, 640.00
19 ALL,; 638.56
21 ALL,; 640.00
23 ALL; 640.00
25 ALL; 640.00
27 ALL; 640.00
29 ALL; 640.00
31 ALL, 639.94
33 ALL, 640.00
35 ALL,; 640.00|PATENT / RRG 480405 6/29/1915 [16N 1W;
4 XX X[ X]X[X XX 1-4 480.64
6 ALL; 636.73
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TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 03 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or
SEC SUBDIVISION Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
S NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE |NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE | NW SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW | SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents
8 ALL; 640.00
10 ALL; 640.00|SS AGRICULTURAL AND 5 1/5/1918 |2S 10E;
MECHANICAL COLLEGES
12 ALL; 640.00
14 ALL; 640.00
18 ALL; 637.76
20 ALL; 640.00
30 ALL; 639.10|IL 12 1/2/1919 |9N 28E;
4 X | X X 21S 28E; 120.00{SS AGRICULTURAL AND 6 4/21/1919
MECHANICAL COLLEGES
13
14
15 Mé&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; R/W TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH PHX-039677 10/24/1919 [14N 2W:; EXPIRED;
LINE
3
4
10
11
14 Mé&B; SUBDIV UNDEF; R/W TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH PHX-057707 10/29/1925 |OTHER TPS: 22N 3W, 22N 4W, 22N 5W, 23N 5W, 23N 6W, 22N 6W, 23N 7W,
LINE 24N 7TW, 24N 8W, 24N 9W, 25N 8W, 25N 9W, 25N 10W, 24N 11W, 24N 12W,
24N 13W, 23N 13W, 23N 14W, 24N 14W, 24N 15W, 23N 15W, 22N 15W,
22N 16W, 21N 16W, 21N 17W; PROOF OF CONSTRUCTION 9/28/1950;
EXPIRED 10/28/1975;
ALL SECS 2, 16, 32, 36; STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS | 1/25/1927 |EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS; SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS;
22 X X X | X
28 X X X X | X ALL LANDS WITHIN 25 FT O WDL PWR PROJECT AR-1077 3/15/1930 |14N 2W; TERM 5/8/1953;
OF CENTER LINE OF
TRANSMISSION LINE;
7
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TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 03 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
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SECs

SUBDIVISION

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE 1/4

NW 1/4

SW 1/4

SE 1/4

Lots

Other Description

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW| SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders affectin

disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

10

13

14

15

Mé&B; SUBDIV UNDEF,;

R/W TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH
LINE

PHX-068689

3/13/1931

21N 16W; EXPIRED 3/13/1981;

22

520.00

24

ALL;

640.00

26

ALL;

640.00

28

ALL;

640.00

32

ALL;

640.00

34

ALL;

640.00

36

ALL;

640.00

PATENT / FX

1122711

9/5/1947

21N 2W;

22

28

Mé&B; SUBDIV UNDEF,;

R/W TRANSMISSION LINE

PHX-086928

5/8/1953

OTHER TPS: 20N 3W, 20N 4W; CANC 11/9/1964;

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

32

33
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TOWNSHIP 21 NORTH RANGE 03 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Last revised: 3/17/2008

SUBDIVISION

Serial Number or

SEC Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
S NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Lots Other Description
NE [NW]SW | SE | NE [NW|SwW | SE | NE [NW[SW] SE | NE [NW]SW] SE | For orders affecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documents

34

35

36 20N 2W; PLO ELIM WDL PRESCOTT 2638 3/23/1962
NATIONAL FOREST, EO 6882,
10/22/1934

32 ALL; 640.00(IL BASE 373 6/13/1967 |12N 4W;

36 ALL; 640.00|IL BASE 574 5/31/1983




